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Parental Feedback 2017-18

The data displayed are totals to date
from questionnaires completed by
parents in the academic year 2017-2018.
This is updated after each parents
evening and is correct at the date it is
published on the website.

All responses to Question 8 that were
answered with anything less than agree
where followed up and investigated.
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1 My child is happy at this school 51% 47% 98% 1% 0% 1% 1%
2 My child feels safe at this school 61% 37% 97% 2% 0% 2% 1%
My child makes good progress at
3 this school 52% 46% 98% 1% 0% 1% 1%
My child is well looked after at
4 this school 58% 40% 98% 1% 0% 1% 1%
My child is taught well at this
5 school 52% 46% 98% 1% 0% 1% 1%
My child receives appropriate
6 homework for their age 42% 55% 97% 2% 0% 2% 1%
This school ensures the pupils are
7 well behaved 50% 47% 97% 2% 0% 2% 1%
This school deals effectively with
8 bullying 43% 48% 91% 5% 0% 5% 1%
This school is well led and
9 managed 54% 43% 97% 2% 0% 2% 1%
This school responds well to any
10 concern | raise 53% 43% 96% 2% 1% 3% 1%
| receive valuable information
from the school about my child's
11 progress 53% 43% 96% 2% 1% 3% 1%
| would recommend this school to
12 another parent 59% 39% 98% 1% 0% 1% 1%
| have found Firefly to be a
13 valuable resource 57% 40% 97% 3% 0% 3% 0%




